
I.D.:	45115096

Modul	SFP	,	Mufe	rj	11

Data
publicarii

06.03.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32551500-5

Pretul
estimativ:

377,50	RON	-	377,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM	mini	gbic	SC	3Km,	1,25G	singlemode	tip	B,	Modul	SFP	WDM	mini	gbic	SC	3Km,
1,25G	singlemode	tip	A,	Conector	transparent	RJ11	tata


